100mm (4”)
120mm (5”)
150mm (6”)
200mm (8”)
230/250mm
VENTILATION / FANS
WALL & CEILING GRILLES
Fixed Louvre grilles are manufactured from an ABS, UV stabilised polymer. Easily

Univent Plus	          •		            •		            •		            •
Univent ERG	          •		            •		            •		            •
	    ORDERING EXAMPLE
Example 1: Univent Plus 300 x 300mm, the code would read  72341212
Refer to Pages D 1 & D 5 for prices
Plus Fixing Clips
Setting 1
Setting 2
Setting 3
VENTILATION / FANS
POLY ADAPTORS
PAGE 8
All prices DO NOT include GST.
E 16 - August ‘08 Issue
Poly Adaptors are manufactured from a High Impact
Polystyrene plastic. They are available with or without
dampers and simply “snap on” to the rear of Univents,
CD-2000’s or a selection of aluminium diffusers. They
are available in a range of sizes from 225 x 225 with
a 150mm Duct Collar to 375 x 550mm with a 450mm
Duct Collar.
NOTE: 	 W/D: With Dampers
		  N/D: No Dampers
Code Prefix:  7317Code Prefix: 7310
73100906
73100908
73101208
73101210
73101212
73101510
73101512
73101514
73101516
73102216
73102218
SIZE
225 x 225 x 150mm (9 x 9 x 6”)
225 x 225 x 200mm (9 x 9 x 8”)
300 x 300 x 200mm (12 x 12 x 8”)
300 x 300 x 250mm (12 x 12 x 10”)
300 x 300 x 300mm (12 x 12 x 12”)
375 x 375 x 250mm (15 x 15 x 10”)
375 x 375 x 300mm (15 x 15 x 12”)
375 x 375 x 350mm (15 x 15 x 14”)
375 x 375 x 400mm (15 x 15 x 16”)
375 x 550 x 400mm (15 x 22 x 16”)
375 x 550 x 450mm (15 x 22 x 18”)
CODE DESCRIPTION
Poly Adaptor N/D
Poly Adaptor N/D
Poly Adaptor N/D
Poly Adaptor N/D
Poly Adaptor N/D
Poly Adaptor N/D
Poly Adaptor N/D
Poly Adaptor N/D
Poly Adaptor N/D
Poly Adaptor N/D
Poly Adaptor N/D
PRICE
73170906
73170908
73171210
73171212
73171510
73171512
73171514
225 x 225 x 150mm (9 x 9 x 6”)
225 x 225 x 200mm (9 x9 x 8”)
300 x 300 x 250mm (12 x 12 x 10”)
300 x 300 x 300mm (12 x 12 x 12”)
375 x 375 x 250mm (15 x 15 x 10”)